
Purse Breakdown:2025 Cognizant Classic in The Palm Beaches (ends Mar 2, 2025)
Total Purse:

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18% $1,656,000.00 $1,329,400.00 $1,097,866.62 $936,100.00 $824,320.00 $742,516.69 $680,800.00 $631,637.50 $591,355.56 $557,290.00

2 10.9% $1,002,800.00 $818,800.00 $696,133.31 $616,400.00 $559,820.00 $518,266.66 $485,300.00 $458,275.00 $435,211.12 $414,920.00

3 6.9% $634,800.00 $542,800.00 $487,600.00 $449,075.00 $421,360.00 $399,050.00 $380,485.72 $364,262.50 $349,600.00 $336,030.00

4 4.9% $450,800.00 $414,000.00 $387,166.66 $368,000.00 $351,900.00 $338,100.00 $325,614.28 $313,950.00 $302,833.34 $292,100.00

5 4.1% $377,200.00 $355,350.00 $340,400.00 $327,175.00 $315,560.00 $304,750.00 $294,400.00 $284,337.50 $274,466.66 $264,730.00

6 3.625% $333,500.00 $322,000.00 $310,500.00 $300,150.00 $290,260.00 $280,600.00 $271,071.44 $261,625.00 $252,233.33 $243,800.00

7 3.375% $310,500.00 $299,000.00 $289,033.34 $279,450.00 $270,020.00 $260,666.67 $251,357.14 $242,075.00 $233,833.33 $226,320.00

8 3.125% $287,500.00 $278,300.00 $269,100.00 $259,900.00 $250,700.00 $241,500.00 $232,300.00 $224,250.00 $216,966.67 $210,220.00

9 2.925% $269,100.00 $259,900.00 $250,700.00 $241,500.00 $232,300.00 $223,100.00 $215,214.28 $208,150.00 $201,633.33 $195,500.00

10 2.725% $250,700.00 $241,500.00 $232,300.00 $223,100.00 $213,900.00 $206,233.33 $199,442.86 $193,200.00 $187,322.22 $181,700.00

11 2.525% $232,300.00 $223,100.00 $213,900.00 $204,700.00 $197,340.00 $190,900.00 $184,985.72 $179,400.00 $174,033.33 $168,820.00

12 2.325% $213,900.00 $204,700.00 $195,500.00 $188,600.00 $182,620.00 $177,100.00 $171,842.86 $166,750.00 $161,766.67 $156,860.00

13 2.125% $195,500.00 $186,300.00 $180,166.67 $174,800.00 $169,740.00 $164,833.33 $160,014.28 $155,250.00 $150,522.22 $145,820.00

14 1.925% $177,100.00 $172,500.00 $167,900.00 $163,300.00 $158,700.00 $154,100.00 $149,500.00 $144,900.00 $140,300.00 $135,884.00

15 1.825% $167,900.00 $163,300.00 $158,700.00 $154,100.00 $149,500.00 $144,900.00 $140,300.00 $135,700.00 $131,304.44 $127,052.00

16 1.725% $158,700.00 $154,100.00 $149,500.00 $144,900.00 $140,300.00 $135,700.00 $131,100.00 $126,730.00 $122,513.34 $118,404.00

17 1.625% $149,500.00 $144,900.00 $140,300.00 $135,700.00 $131,100.00 $126,500.00 $122,162.86 $117,990.00 $113,926.66 $109,940.00

18 1.525% $140,300.00 $135,700.00 $131,100.00 $126,500.00 $121,900.00 $117,606.66 $113,488.57 $109,480.00 $105,544.45 $102,120.00

19 1.425% $131,100.00 $126,500.00 $121,900.00 $117,300.00 $113,068.00 $109,020.00 $105,077.14 $101,200.00 $97,877.78 $94,944.00

20 1.325% $121,900.00 $117,300.00 $112,700.00 $108,560.00 $104,604.00 $100,740.00 $96,928.57 $93,725.00 $90,926.66 $88,412.00

21 1.225% $112,700.00 $108,100.00 $104,113.34 $100,280.00 $96,508.00 $92,766.66 $89,700.00 $87,055.00 $84,691.11 $82,524.00

22 1.125% $103,500.00 $99,820.00 $96,140.00 $92,460.00 $88,780.00 $85,866.66 $83,391.43 $81,190.00 $79,171.11 $77,280.00

23 1.045% $96,140.00 $92,460.00 $88,780.00 $85,100.00 $82,340.00 $80,040.00 $78,002.86 $76,130.00 $74,366.66 $72,680.00

24 0.965% $88,780.00 $85,100.00 $81,420.00 $78,890.00 $76,820.00 $74,980.00 $73,271.43 $71,645.00 $70,073.34 $68,540.00

25 0.885% $81,420.00 $77,740.00 $75,593.34 $73,830.00 $72,220.00 $70,686.66 $69,197.14 $67,735.00 $66,291.11 $64,906.00

26 0.805% $74,060.00 $72,680.00 $71,300.00 $69,920.00 $68,540.00 $67,160.00 $65,780.00 $64,400.00 $63,071.11 $61,778.00

27 0.775% $71,300.00 $69,920.00 $68,540.00 $67,160.00 $65,780.00 $64,400.00 $63,020.00 $61,697.50 $60,413.33 $59,156.00

28 0.745% $68,540.00 $67,160.00 $65,780.00 $64,400.00 $63,020.00 $61,640.00 $60,325.71 $59,052.50 $57,806.67 $56,580.00

29 0.715% $65,780.00 $64,400.00 $63,020.00 $61,640.00 $60,260.00 $58,956.67 $57,697.14 $56,465.00 $55,251.11 $54,096.00

30 0.685% $63,020.00 $61,640.00 $60,260.00 $58,880.00 $57,592.00 $56,350.00 $55,134.29 $53,935.00 $52,797.78 $51,704.00

31 0.655% $60,260.00 $58,880.00 $57,500.00 $56,235.00 $55,016.00 $53,820.00 $52,637.14 $51,520.00 $50,446.67 $49,404.00

32 0.625% $57,500.00 $56,120.00 $54,893.33 $53,705.00 $52,532.00 $51,366.67 $50,271.43 $49,220.00 $48,197.78 $47,196.00

33 0.595% $54,740.00 $53,590.00 $52,440.00 $51,290.00 $50,140.00 $49,066.67 $48,037.14 $47,035.00 $46,051.11 $45,080.00

34 0.57% $52,440.00 $51,290.00 $50,140.00 $48,990.00 $47,932.00 $46,920.00 $45,934.29 $44,965.00 $44,006.67 $43,056.00

35 0.545% $50,140.00 $48,990.00 $47,840.00 $46,805.00 $45,816.00 $44,850.00 $43,897.14 $42,952.50 $42,013.33 $41,078.00

36 0.52% $47,840.00 $46,690.00 $45,693.33 $44,735.00 $43,792.00 $42,856.67 $41,925.71 $40,997.50 $40,071.11 $39,146.00

37 0.495% $45,540.00 $44,620.00 $43,700.00 $42,780.00 $41,860.00 $40,940.00 $40,020.00 $39,100.00 $38,180.00 $37,260.00

38 0.475% $43,700.00 $42,780.00 $41,860.00 $40,940.00 $40,020.00 $39,100.00 $38,180.00 $37,260.00 $36,340.00 $35,420.00
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39 0.455% $41,860.00 $40,940.00 $40,020.00 $39,100.00 $38,180.00 $37,260.00 $36,340.00 $35,420.00 $34,500.00 $33,616.80

40 0.435% $40,020.00 $39,100.00 $38,180.00 $37,260.00 $36,340.00 $35,420.00 $34,500.00 $33,580.00 $32,700.89 $31,868.80

41 0.415% $38,180.00 $37,260.00 $36,340.00 $35,420.00 $34,500.00 $33,580.00 $32,660.00 $31,786.00 $30,963.11 $30,231.20

42 0.395% $36,340.00 $35,420.00 $34,500.00 $33,580.00 $32,660.00 $31,740.00 $30,872.57 $30,061.00 $29,348.00 $28,722.40

43 0.375% $34,500.00 $33,580.00 $32,660.00 $31,740.00 $30,820.00 $29,961.33 $29,164.00 $28,474.00 $27,876.00 $27,342.40

44 0.355% $32,660.00 $31,740.00 $30,820.00 $29,900.00 $29,053.60 $28,274.67 $27,613.14 $27,048.00 $26,547.11 $26,109.60

45 0.335% $30,820.00 $29,900.00 $28,980.00 $28,152.00 $27,397.60 $26,772.00 $26,246.29 $25,783.00 $25,381.78 $25,024.00

46 0.315% $28,980.00 $28,060.00 $27,262.67 $26,542.00 $25,962.40 $25,484.00 $25,063.43 $24,702.00 $24,380.00 $24,104.00

47 0.295% $27,140.00 $26,404.00 $25,729.33 $25,208.00 $24,784.80 $24,410.67 $24,090.86 $23,805.00 $23,562.22 $23,349.60

48 0.279% $25,668.00 $25,024.00 $24,564.00 $24,196.00 $23,864.80 $23,582.67 $23,328.57 $23,115.00 $22,928.45 $22,760.80

49 0.265% $24,380.00 $24,012.00 $23,705.33 $23,414.00 $23,165.60 $22,938.67 $22,750.29 $22,586.00 $22,437.78 $22,300.80

50 0.257% $23,644.00 $23,368.00 $23,092.00 $22,862.00 $22,650.40 $22,478.67 $22,329.71 $22,195.00 $22,069.78 $21,951.20

51 0.251% $23,092.00 $22,816.00 $22,601.33 $22,402.00 $22,245.60 $22,110.67 $21,988.00 $21,873.00 $21,763.11 $21,656.80

52 0.245% $22,540.00 $22,356.00 $22,172.00 $22,034.00 $21,914.40 $21,804.00 $21,698.86 $21,597.00 $21,497.33 $21,399.20

53 0.241% $22,172.00 $21,988.00 $21,865.33 $21,758.00 $21,656.80 $21,558.67 $21,462.29 $21,367.00 $21,272.45 $21,178.40

54 0.237% $21,804.00 $21,712.00 $21,620.00 $21,528.00 $21,436.00 $21,344.00 $21,252.00 $21,160.00 $21,068.00 $20,976.00

55 0.235% $21,620.00 $21,528.00 $21,436.00 $21,344.00 $21,252.00 $21,160.00 $21,068.00 $20,976.00 $20,884.00 $20,792.00

56 0.233% $21,436.00 $21,344.00 $21,252.00 $21,160.00 $21,068.00 $20,976.00 $20,884.00 $20,792.00 $20,700.00 $20,608.00

57 0.231% $21,252.00 $21,160.00 $21,068.00 $20,976.00 $20,884.00 $20,792.00 $20,700.00 $20,608.00 $20,516.00 $20,424.00

58 0.229% $21,068.00 $20,976.00 $20,884.00 $20,792.00 $20,700.00 $20,608.00 $20,516.00 $20,424.00 $20,332.00 $20,240.00

59 0.227% $20,884.00 $20,792.00 $20,700.00 $20,608.00 $20,516.00 $20,424.00 $20,332.00 $20,240.00 $20,148.00 $20,056.00

60 0.225% $20,700.00 $20,608.00 $20,516.00 $20,424.00 $20,332.00 $20,240.00 $20,148.00 $20,056.00 $19,964.00 $19,872.00

61 0.223% $20,516.00 $20,424.00 $20,332.00 $20,240.00 $20,148.00 $20,056.00 $19,964.00 $19,872.00 $19,780.00 $19,688.00

62 0.221% $20,332.00 $20,240.00 $20,148.00 $20,056.00 $19,964.00 $19,872.00 $19,780.00 $19,688.00 $19,596.00 $19,504.00

63 0.219% $20,148.00 $20,056.00 $19,964.00 $19,872.00 $19,780.00 $19,688.00 $19,596.00 $19,504.00 $19,412.00 $19,320.00

64 0.217% $19,964.00 $19,872.00 $19,780.00 $19,688.00 $19,596.00 $19,504.00 $19,412.00 $19,320.00 $19,228.00 $19,136.00

65 0.215% $19,780.00 $19,688.00 $19,596.00 $19,504.00 $19,412.00 $19,320.00 $19,228.00 $19,136.00 $19,044.00 $18,952.00

Total $9,200,000.00

66 0.213% $19,596.00 $19,504.00 $19,412.00 $19,320.00 $19,228.00 $19,136.00 $19,044.00 $18,952.00 $18,860.00 $18,768.00

67 0.211% $19,412.00 $19,320.00 $19,228.00 $19,136.00 $19,044.00 $18,952.00 $18,860.00 $18,768.00 $18,676.00 $18,584.00

68 0.209% $19,228.00 $19,136.00 $19,044.00 $18,952.00 $18,860.00 $18,768.00 $18,676.00 $18,584.00 $18,492.00 $18,400.00

69 0.207% $19,044.00 $18,952.00 $18,860.00 $18,768.00 $18,676.00 $18,584.00 $18,492.00 $18,400.00 $18,308.00 $18,216.00

70 0.205% $18,860.00 $18,768.00 $18,676.00 $18,584.00 $18,492.00 $18,400.00 $18,308.00 $18,216.00 $18,124.00 $18,032.00

71 0.203% $18,676.00 $18,584.00 $18,492.00 $18,400.00 $18,308.00 $18,216.00 $18,124.00 $18,032.00 $17,940.00 $17,848.00

72 0.201% $18,492.00 $18,400.00 $18,308.00 $18,216.00 $18,124.00 $18,032.00 $17,940.00 $17,848.00 $17,756.00 $17,664.00

73 0.199% $18,308.00 $18,216.00 $18,124.00 $18,032.00 $17,940.00 $17,848.00 $17,756.00 $17,664.00 $17,572.00 $17,480.00

74 0.197% $18,124.00 $18,032.00 $17,940.00 $17,848.00 $17,756.00 $17,664.00 $17,572.00 $17,480.00 $17,388.00 $17,296.00

75 0.195% $17,940.00 $17,848.00 $17,756.00 $17,664.00 $17,572.00 $17,480.00 $17,388.00 $17,296.00 $17,204.00 $17,112.00

76 0.193% $17,756.00 $17,664.00 $17,572.00 $17,480.00 $17,388.00 $17,296.00 $17,204.00 $17,112.00 $17,020.00 $16,928.00

77 0.191% $17,572.00 $17,480.00 $17,388.00 $17,296.00 $17,204.00 $17,112.00 $17,020.00 $16,928.00 $16,836.00 $16,744.00

78 0.189% $17,388.00 $17,296.00 $17,204.00 $17,112.00 $17,020.00 $16,928.00 $16,836.00 $16,744.00 $16,652.00 $16,560.00
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79 0.187% $17,204.00 $17,112.00 $17,020.00 $16,928.00 $16,836.00 $16,744.00 $16,652.00 $16,560.00 $16,468.00 $16,376.00

80 0.185% $17,020.00 $16,928.00 $16,836.00 $16,744.00 $16,652.00 $16,560.00 $16,468.00 $16,376.00 $16,284.00 $16,192.00

81 0.183% $16,836.00 $16,744.00 $16,652.00 $16,560.00 $16,468.00 $16,376.00 $16,284.00 $16,192.00 $16,100.00 $16,008.00

82 0.181% $16,652.00 $16,560.00 $16,468.00 $16,376.00 $16,284.00 $16,192.00 $16,100.00 $16,008.00 $15,916.00

83 0.179% $16,468.00 $16,376.00 $16,284.00 $16,192.00 $16,100.00 $16,008.00 $15,916.00 $15,824.00

84 0.177% $16,284.00 $16,192.00 $16,100.00 $16,008.00 $15,916.00 $15,824.00 $15,732.00

85 0.175% $16,100.00 $16,008.00 $15,916.00 $15,824.00 $15,732.00 $15,640.00

86 0.173% $15,916.00 $15,824.00 $15,732.00 $15,640.00 $15,548.00

87 0.171% $15,732.00 $15,640.00 $15,548.00 $15,456.00

88 0.169% $15,548.00 $15,456.00 $15,364.00

89 0.167% $15,364.00 $15,272.00

90 0.165% $15,180.00

2/24/25, 9:13 AM Purse Distribution - 2,025 Cognizant Classic in The Palm Beaches

file:///C:/Users/RachaelNowak/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/0XXW1MUH/2025_Cognizant Classic in The Palm Beac… 3/3


